LOFMEM™ TFA
Fluoropolymer membrane filter cartridges
LOFMEM TFA membrane filter
cartridges are made of an
absolute rated PTFE membrane
combined with PTFE support
layers and PFA hardware to
create afluoropolymer pleated

Filtration Products
LOFMEM  TFA membrane filter cartridges
Ordering code
LMTFA -20 -1 -4 V
Retention
ratings
-0.05:	 0.05 µm
-0.1:	 0.10 µm
-0.2:	 0.20 µm
-0.45:	 0.45 µm
-1:	 1 µm
Filter
type
LMTFA:
LOFMEM TFA
Nominal
lengths
-10: 10"
-20: 20"
-30: 30"
-40: 40"
Adapter code
-4:	   SOE 222 O-rings, flat
O-rings
V: FKM
T: �FEP/FKM
Flow rate*
(70°F/21 °C per 10" element for water)
 D
if
fe
re
n
ti
a
l
p
re
ss
u
re
0.10 µm 0.20 µm
0.45 µm
1 µm
0.05 µm
0 2 4 6                 8   USGPM
Flow rate
0 7.6 15.1 22.7            30.3     l/min
2
1
0
0.14
0.07
0
bar  psid
Performance specifications
Integrity test values per
10" filter cartridge
Air Diffusion per 10-inch filter cartridge wet with
60/40 IPA/water. Contact Eaton for specific method.
Pore size	 Specification
0.05 μm  	 ≤ 90 cc/min @ 22 psig (1.5 bar)
0.1 μm: 	 ≤ 50 cc/min @ 18 psig (1.2 bar)
0.2 μm: 	 ≤ 50 cc/min @ 12 psig (0.8 bar)
0.45 μm: 	 ≤ 50 cc/min @ 5 psig (0.34 bar)
1 μm: 	 ≤ 50 cc/min @ 3 psig (0.2 bar)
Rinse-Up Volumes
Resistivity rinse-up